
Serial No. OAS ID Program Session Candidate Name Father Name Aggregate

320 740307 BDS 2025/2026 Eman Khalil Khalil Ur Rehman 76.4788

321 742927 BDS 2025/2026 Alina Muhammad Hashim Khan 76.4545

322 741685 BDS 2025/2026 Wania Amjad Abbasi Muhammad Amjad Abbasi 76.4515

323 741535 BDS 2025/2026 Ifrah Ahmad Farooq Ahmad Chaudhary 76.4152

324 742767 BDS 2025/2026 Zainab Fatima Abdul Basit 76.2747

325 742261 BDS 2025/2026 Bismah Fazal Fazal Din 76.2152

326 741666 BDS 2025/2026 Qamar Ali Khan Afsar Ali 76.1768

327 741839 BDS 2025/2026 Zahaak Jawad Awan Muhammad Jawad Akram 76.1394

328 741988 BDS 2025/2026 Hasanah Khan Naeem Ullah Khan 76.0727

329 741041 BDS 2025/2026 Maryam Saad Waheed Saad Waheed 76.0566

330 740622 BDS 2025/2026 Muhammad Abdullah Muhammad Zaman Khan 76.0485

331 741560 BDS 2025/2026 Noor Fatima Faqar Din Malik 75.9273

332 742890 BDS 2025/2026 Abdul Qudoos Gull Abduhoo Abdul Karim 75.8465

333 741631 BDS 2025/2026 Muhammad Yousha Qureshi Muhammad Yousaf Qureshi 75.5778

334 742738 BDS 2025/2026 Mariya Abbasi Hafiz Raheel Ahmad Abbasi 75.5606

335 745527 BDS 2025/2026 Meerab Khalid Abbasi Khalid Mehmood Abbasi 75.5505

336 741133 BDS 2025/2026 Muhammad Ali Haider Adnan Iqbal Maral 75.4788

337 746863 BDS 2025/2026 Syeda Eman Bukhari Syed Zahid Bukhari 75.4657

338 740878 BDS 2025/2026 Rana Muhammad Sameed Zahoor Ahmed 75.4485

339 740914 BDS 2025/2026 Fatima Qadir Abdul Qadir 75.4212

340 746071 BDS 2025/2026 Eshaal Abbas Syed Haider Abbas 75.3692

341 743314 BDS 2025/2026 Mashal Noor Noor Ul Momineen 75.3364

342 740957 BDS 2025/2026 Maryam Sohail Sohail Athar 75.3343

343 741092 BDS 2025/2026 Auj Fatimah Yahya Amir Anwer 75.3192

344 741989 BDS 2025/2026 Manahil Asif Asif Zia Malik 75.3081

345 747808 BDS 2025/2026 Manahil Ali Asif Ali Khan 75.2929

346 740272 BDS 2025/2026 Muhammad Zaisham Attique Attique Ur Rehman 75.2333

347 741417 BDS 2025/2026 Emaan Jawwad Khawaja Muhammad Jawwad Ahmad 75.2293

348 745309 BDS 2025/2026 Muhammad Ammar Muhammad Asif 75.1788

349 741466 BDS 2025/2026 Saweba Nadeem Muhammad Nadeem Akhtar 75.1606

350 743884 BDS 2025/2026 Zainab Zahoor Bajwa Jawwad Zahoor Bajwa 75.1525

351 742231 BDS 2025/2026 Ariha Tariq Muhammad Tariq 75.1465

352 742080 BDS 2025/2026 Tehreem Qasim Muhammad Qasim 75.1343
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353 741447 BDS 2025/2026 Moin Haider Humayun Mushtaq 75.0980

354 741915 BDS 2025/2026 Fatimah Falak Naz Falak Naz 75.0889

355 744296 BDS 2025/2026 Zainab Sajjad Sajjad Ahmad 75.0687

356 741124 BDS 2025/2026 Sumaira Aziz 75.0556

357 741198 BDS 2025/2026 Ayla Atif Atif Shamsher 75.0424

358 740747 BDS 2025/2026 Eshaal Ihsan Ihsan Ullah Khan 74.9970

359 744348 BDS 2025/2026 Laiba Sadiq Mehran Sadiq 74.9818

Important Note: Shortlisted Candidates requested to contact Admission Office for scrutiny of Educational Documents  before finalization 
of admission before the deadline i.e. 24th January, 2026.


